


REPUBL ICAN

Primary Election

June 12, 1984

Auburn, *fM 4afo
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Durham, 39
Greene, i <</ -
Leeds,
Lewiston, 315 36>7,
Ward 1
Precincts 1
2
3
Ward 2
Precincts 1
2
Ward 3
Precincts 1
2
Ward 4
Precincts 1A
IB
2B
Ward 5
Precincts 1A
IB
2B
Ward 6
Precincts 1A
IB
2B
3
Ward 7
Precincts 1A
IB

COUNTY OF ANDROSCOGGIN

(Qistrict No. 1)

1ssioner

County Comm



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election

RS COUNTY OF ANDROSCOGGIN  (Concluded)

(istrict No. 1)

M
é
TOWNS
a . .
5
peoo s
b 1 I s
1 1 $ 4
I JAN
Lisbon, n rf
Ward 1
Ward 2

Livermore, 37 3fc
Livermore Falls, 70 i>?
Mechanic Falls, £0 L /2
Minot, L 2L <2,2
Poland, 37 3</ 1 /
Sabattus, 97
Turner, 37 37
Wales, M caf 1 i~ ]

1539 /j&T



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election

COUNTY OF AROOSTOOK

N
8
TOWNS a H
w 8 It
'S .
g
)
Allagash, S S
Amity, S S
Ashland, 45 1 37
Bancroft, - T
Benedicta, 4 4
Blaine, | f / 4
Bridgewater, /a$’
Caribou, ¢ 69 1 >
Castle Hill, (o 7
Chapman, 10 la
Crystal, S S
Dyer Brook, 7 7
Eagle Lake, L S 4
Easton, 3S 351
Fort Fairfield, 13£ 13 S
Fort Kent, n /Co 1 1
Frenchville, r 1
Grand Isle, S 4
Hamlin, ¢ f S
Hammond, 9 /0
Haynesville, L A
Hersey, 3 4
Hodgdon, io7 /SS
Houlton, JpX /6S 8
Island Falls, A3 A3 /
Limestone, IS "t(p
Linneus, // /7
Littleton, /8 n
Ludlow, f 8
Madawaska, 4] 41
Mapleton, 35 34 I
Mars Hill, 33 J3
Masardis, 13 (3
Merrill, 7\ 4
Monticello, S /f
New Canada, 9- A 1 r
New Limerick, / a /b
New Sweden, 9-if M
Oakfield, S 7
Orient, 4
Perham, /S | S
Portage Lake, la . 9

County Ccnmissianer (District No. 3J)



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election

COUNTY AROOSTOOK (Concluded)

TOWNS

Presque lIsle, /SO /%_

Ward 1

Ward 2
Saint Agatha, 2 0
Saint Agatha, )

Sinclair T17, R4 7 6?
St. Francis, S S A
Sherman, ¢ 3
Smyrna, / 1
Stockholm, 19 / 9
Van Buren, (':(# L yg
Wade, 3
Washburn, 35* 3 3
Westfield, U <0
Westmanland, IO /0
Weston, / S / &
Woodland, {s

PLANTATIONS

Cary, 7 I
Caswvell, V 9
Caswell, Connor District of ] L
|G, \ 27 X
e — _—
Garfield, 9 9
Glenwood, 3 3..
Macwahoc, X A
Moro, V4 /
Nashville, S S
Oxbow, tZ a 9
Reed, (p (p
st. John, 3 X
Wallagrass, 3 -
Winterville, 7 |

1 LIP /?

County Ccrtmissicrer (District No. J)



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

COUNTY

OF CUMBERLAND

©
TOWNS
S
W s ® ™2
§ M
|
Baldwin, 5b 99 oft 3<f 9
Bridgton, Oj 9? 03 IS /S
Brunswick, sol 307 N7/ 1 199 |
537 3*a [/is
95 n
i34 15/ /so
SSS 370 .97 0&
AVA. 191 /1S9
345 3$7 /63 /3!
Gray, y >4 /c 9 7/ 32-
Harpswell, M3 31/ 39X /6A 95
Mainland District
Great Island
District
Orr’s and Bailey
Island District
Harrison, (F(O U4 57 13
Naples, 71 70 59 //
New Gloucester, 99 99 (si ¥/ 17
North Yarmouth, S ? S S 94 9
Portland, 1,3.17 I 1,309 /  11X9 m1l Sb¢
District 1
Precincts 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1w

/0A3

95

YV}

*



REPUBLI1CAN

ez COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND  (Continued)

Portland,
District 2
Precincts 1

2
3
4
5
District 3
Precincts

o b W N

District 4
Precincts

O B W N

District 5

Precincts

o Ul W N

Pownal,
Raymond,
Scarborough,
Sebago,
South Portland,
Districts 1
2
3
4
District 5

Precincts 1
2

3
Standish,

¢l

Ip9

3S
376

/51

33
¢>€
.20/
31

377

/5%

11100
6>1
/%Db
30
3SA

153

¢l /0
fS\_
_L/V __67
/! A2
<233. 147

2Z9§4

WILLIAV BRDWa

/S7

36/



"0

Z 10181
T 101810

‘UINoWwLIe A
‘UreYPUIAN
G pIepn
¥ PIep

V O
oo-a

X o

-Si oq

08§

o/ ;

00

T S10UI934d

€ PIep
¢ PIlep\

T S10UI984d

T PIepn
‘>001q1IS9MN

SNMOL

United States Senator

QOHEN, WILLIAM S., Bangor
¢ Jtkv*o

Representative to Congress

McKERNAN, JOHN R., Jr., Cumberland

£taxA

Register of Probate

GRAFFAM, LINWOOD E., Gorham

&al*c
Sheriff
GIOEBI, F. FRED, Falmouth

RUSH, ROGEIRM., Portland

County Oatmissicner (District No. 1)

HUGHES, WILLIAM BROW, Portland

¢ 2 tik4<y

County Caimissioner (District No. 2)

HEWES, RICHARD D., Cape Elizabeth

(PepPNPUOD) ANVIYIGINND 40 ALNNOD



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election

COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

(N
W
TOWNS a .
® A © W
A g

3 € R
Avon, AA XX /? 7 IS
Carrabassett Valley, [A /X /X 10 X
Carthage, 7 % 7 V </
Chesterville, \4i SO 3* H 30
Eusts, S(o0 </e 37 1
Farmington, 737 75X 7331 YYY 35V (93 504
Industry, J& 33 3( X]| 13 A0
Jay, 6/ 8&&& Y* 38 3(p 37
Kingfield, 63 t>4 (cX YY AY
Madrid, & (0] 5 0
New Sharon, no a i no 74 SY It 30
New Vineyard, 31 3/ 3X AS /0
Phillips, N Y9 4Db
Rangeley, >Y9 137 IS ? S’
Strong, *7 mr| 7S &> [?
Temple, 30 30 /X /8
Weld, <7 A7 a4 / S
Wilton, AG*{ aol 190 /IS 100

PLANTATIONS

Coplin, S v o) N /
Dallas, fA /X [z n (
Rangeley, S* S vV 0
Sandy River, 7 7 7 —

%1 L 1,7*1 IMA. iwl 7tS A3 U3y



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

TOWNS

Ambherst,
Aurora,
Bar Harbor,
Blue Hill,
Brooklin,
Brooksville,
Bucksport,
Castine,
Cranberry lsles,
District No. 1
District No. 2
Dedham,
Deer lIsle,
Eastbrook,

Ellsworth,
District 1

District 2
District 3
District 4
Franklin,
Frenchboro,
Gouldsboro,
Great Pond,
Hancock,
Lamoine,
Mariaville,
Mount Desert,
District No. 1
District No. 2
District No. 3
Orland,
Osborn,
Otis,
Penobscot,
Sedgwick,
Sorrento,

Southwest Harbor,
Stonington,

Sullivan;
Surry,

COUNTY OF HANCOCK

J3

151

S9
SL

149
J3

3k

7%/

Al
CHS

ns
HS

ISA
73

13S

4h

IA
H!
S!
34
Sb
79

9/
St

13

1JfS

70
S9

149
S3

chS
L_A37

19k

L M

/HK
1S
/S

/35

4p
/S

JA

4h
5/
33

56,
_2b

9A

IA
)9
137 1
tX

Zi9
IA?
At
S84

n4

45\

<4
70
13
ETN)

3S
/K
/D
37
49

Ziju \
70
ro

SA

U 3
6 r US
/A2 iAH
1IJf* Ab
vz X
3? 9
7?4 . S7?
S k
r AS__ 1
L] /A
\ /d 38
I A 2. L
V3l 399
A3a 24
[
\~37
J .........
111t 2D
[ L 39
j3 4
33
[/
D~
Z) b
A? /A
jf /&
£2 7 \
49 U
b/ A/
55 9S
5/ 13

_IA

19
K?

Zs/

Z &
bS8

IA.

J2
/O

3Z

217

00"

—_
B TF

¥

L0002
|_\

VS

A27

S3

/ f*

107?



—

c<

SuU

N>

‘Weyiem

‘J00JeH J3UIAN

S &

@ V-
N

n3

V.
S™ N5

"0

o@l

“PUOJIA
‘uojual |
“Juowal |

‘PUB|S| S,UBMS

x *>

(0]

\
Gv P

SI

SNMOL

United States Senator
COHEN, WILLIAM S., Bangor

¢ Q&Uao

Representative to Congress

SNOME, OLYMPIA J., Auburn

Register of Prebate

LUNT, MARGARET C., Dedham

Sheriff
CLARK, WILLIAM F., Ellsworth

(PepPNPUOD) WDOINVYH 40 ALNNOD

SPRINGER, 1HEODORE H., Ellsworth

County Canmissioner (District No. 1)
BUNKER, V&LTER L., Ellsworth

County Ccrmissioher (District No. 3)
JORDAN, JOIN E., Jr., Mount Desert

IEE, DEXTER, Swan"s Island



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election

COUNTY OF KENNEBEC

3
[N
(o] - w

TOWNS | «

g
)
<

— v 3N
e
—>Q°

<3

Albion, Jb5" 1/
Augusta, 7// ;3 A /N 337 £ &57 7
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
District 1
District 2
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Ward 8

Belgrade, 1 <73 . H 33
Benton, i6 7/ pS3 [~SDb

Chellsea, 5Y /2, V7 s/
China, <7 1 <V 1 7<? 3 Vi |y
Clinton, 3%/ 33 ¢ 9
Farmingdale, 71 no S(p
Fayette, 30 oL(p
j Gardiner, . 31S 3/4 6

Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Ward 7
Hallowed, /3 X BX 77 V

Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5
Litchfield, j? i A3
Manchester, u=> 74
Monmouth, no // (,) EO

District No. 1

District No. 2
Mount Vernon, Jf

Oakland, 9? 1 14 ¢4
Pittston, 33 J B
5?7

Randolph, & ? 60 5N




REPUBLICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

TOWNS

Readfield,
Rome,
Sde
Vassalboro,

Vienna,

Waanille,

Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
W2TU 6
Ward 7
Wayne,

West Gardiner,

Windsor,
Winslow,
Winthrop,

0
8
Q » I
|
& |
Kl
f £
HZ H? 37
\U & 69 S(p
73 7/ | so
. Jo ((?
AH4 JJ7 /*9
Si el té
SX Uus'
no |H2~
p 7 . & 39
C <3 m

3160 V . n  AA465

COUNTY OF KENNEBEC (Concluded)

S a
S

—°r =
S &

¢ 6

t,z
AS5J.

161
74

AWV A



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

TOWNS

Appleton,
Camden,
Cushing,
Friendship,
Hope,

Isle au Haut,
North Haven,
Owls Head,
Rockland,

. Fiwiwyvi i
St. George,
South Thomaston,
Thomaston,
Union,

Yinalhaven,
Warren,

Washington,
PLANTATION

Matinicus Isle,

COUNTY OF KNOX

5% 3i> 35

b(p | 300 T ¢£90

I m Yy I 39
I Myl /00N fr7
55 50, \V?
9 7 5

/] 10 I
133 7Af 733
570 | \Ja4 \507

ns 'no [
| o | %3 S3
53 55 5b
/x4 /73 K<e
135 IA77?

T 92 HI

lle6 llel J&L
1 52, | an 1 97

J) Vi "
HRAN— 2B 1B

L JuUj

LZ]

| | iMmH

1 xx1et
AH
L37\ i4
¢95 3
| %; CE .
£]
5
L 23

=)
% &

|—
J>L'\1
w Ko

| gé\w
88 GSRGH

37

|
N

>
-
Q3 O

sioner (District No. 2)



REPUBLICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

COUNTY OF LINCOLN

m
3 i’
$
’ |
TOWNS -
© S « ©
| | { )
S
3
Airg, 9/ n XT % W
Boothbay, 65 i3 &3 65"
Boothbay Harbor 9/ XT o/ 97
Bremen, 36 S(o /7
Arisiol, § 99 05" o> VO
Cairerismotia, <296 23% , 232 <33/
Drescken, 23 23 /e 79
Edgeconb, 39 32 L3 6 34 SR
Jffarsm, 99 99 I vs- 95
Newcastle, /S7 (57 /30 157 /S5
Ncblleboro, 97 /03 oV q 67
Soerville, ? ? r/o Vv
South Bristl, vu 1 9/ 3* VO 9 ai
Southport, dBT 53 51 55
Waldaboro, kS7 i</5 2. (Y
WestDorL 23 2(§ 73 2A )
Whitefield (el Lir/ 60 fio
WICTfISipt /S7 W /37 IV X-
PLANTATION

Monhegen, ¥ M 13 // 2

1613 1 1,6/9 1,5X7 1536 JL  33¢ 2 /0 iy s

»

-m

- »



REPUBLICAN

Frinary Fleerton COUNTY OF OXFORD VAt

tr

N
3
8 |
£ Q £
TOWNS W 3 1
! a
a
\:;v 8
) | 1
Andover, /£ n 1k /7
Bethel, /i A /60 2 4 H f q4 X
Brownfield, el 'fO y/ 46
Buckfield, ?s 7$ <5 62 -
Byron, V \Y
Canton, /O’ /&
Denmark, 36 3I> &7 1 27
Dixfield, 31 X* 30 27
Fryeburg, 51 37 S<f 5<t 5*f
Gilead, r 9 7 7 9
Greenwood, n | | A tO
Hanover, M 33 32 3 3
Hartford, a4 A3 2 3 22 I
Hebron, 17 X f 27 2 9
Hiram, AS X7? (,LB, M AX
Lovell, A' 20 2/ X AX
Mexico. 3 1 37 35" 3$ 1
Newry, JI 23 . 3 Qs AO
Norway, (tj‘5 fab 5P S?
Otisfield, X f 2% 126 21 /
Oxford, 37? 3? 58 32
Paris, U ¢eT
Peru, IX IX IA 2
Porter, N 1? (;,2'
Roxbury, 7 6 7 V4
Rumford, . a 3/3 AfS 57
Stoneham, IS /¢r % Sl- 13
Stow, 1 7 . r S ' S
Sumner, Xl 01 /7 / /
Sweden, 13 /S’ /3 u /4
Upton, 3 4 \V 4
W aterford, die 3/ 33 A?
West Paris, X') X7 X7
W oodstock, 3A 34 d | |
PLANTATIONS
Lincoln, 1 1 4 A
Magalloway, 3 3 i 4 A

/,5\> U51Z V4 121 5 1% 52 XL 1

~~s



REPUBLICAN ]
Primary Election in

COUNTY OF PENOBSCOT >

a a
3
TOWNS I
[
]A;
B
Alton, 11 I
Bangor, 1,0t,4 1381 %9
District 1
District 2
Precincts 1
2
District 3
Precincts 1
2
District 4
Precincts 1
2
District 5
Precincts 1
2
Bradford, 39 <0 / [ /0
Bradley, H3 u AS / Jfli
Brewer, 30Y *9? A2*> I3 A 3/<c
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Burlington, S 4 \ L3
Carmel, Lffa 37
Charleston, 19 /7 /S /1
Chester, [ [ O I
Clifton, AS AS 02/
Corinna, HO 47 37 40
Corinth, 30 M
Dexter, \j)9 /0D SA
Dixmont, 3fe 0S A aS
East Millinocket, o/ 57 V* 1f3
Eddington, 4% 3 9 3(e
Edinburg, 4 </ A 3
Enfield, M 1 33 / 11 3(f /
Etna, 3(0 37 3f 3 A
Exeter, 15 Il a> r
Garland, s fi AS AO Al
Glenbum, 4(, 41 A? ~3b



REPUBLI1CAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

COUNTY OF PENOBSCOT (Continued)

Geaied

Vaxfidd
Mednay,
Miford
Milinod&t,
Mout Gese,

AdToan,
Wad 1
W\ad 2

Precinct 1
Wad 3
Wad 4

Wad 1
Precinct 1
Precinct 2

/57

1/ a
| S
1S

/SSL

LZ r
1 />

lie
3b
IDO

aTl
AiS
IS& L

12A

[SAjes

/a

T

n s
[1?
3<p

A S

23>

[_ s’
1.-/7
/53
/A2

LZ5

79
Al

L1+

10
\Z/4



TI

«

<QOJ

'S190019S

-h
-

v\ *\

Sa

<a
-©

101L11SIg uewbury] ‘ssnuaid

‘ssnua.id

‘Malq

h>

‘110400

SNOILVINVY1d

SNMOL

United States Senator
OOHEN, WILLIAM S., Bangor

(QI&UA*

Representative to Congress

SNOAE, OLYMPIA J., Auburm

Register of Probate

QztM™*
Sheriff
REYNOLDS, EDVARD, Bangor

(PepnpUo)) 102S9ON3Id 40 ALNNOD

District Attorney (Prosecutorial District —= =
(Short term - 2 Years)

DeSANCTIS, JULIO, Orrington

County Ccmuissioner (District No. 1)
BRAGG, JOHN W., Bangor

County Cormu,ssioner (District No. 2)
DAVIS, THOMAS J., Kenduskeag



/S-tw o

IV

REPUBLI1CAN )
Primary Election n
COUNTY OF PISCATAQUIS |
$
ﬂ‘\\l m
) a. £ S
o | 4
TOWNS |_ k ° S 3
| « 3
g I rf a 0
8 M 8 w
3 S a
Abbot, 0S &4 (<1 B H n
Atkinson, /0 /7 /S’ /3 /A S )
Beaver Cove, I ( /> // /0 S .
Bowtrbank, 9 f ? I 7 A r
Brownvilie, 22 22 | f /S 4 € .
DoverFoxcroft. 31S 37A 3Sf 229 /rf Suo 29S
Greenville, 230 A*9 /97 /S7 /ft 02 /O,
Guilford, U Ol f2- ZQ /0 yS 9
Wedford, S (o (02 S S / (&
Wil 99 0 93 7 St <2 N
Monson 52 Sa / o3 23 > 77
Parkman, /a /2 1 ¥ 9
Sangerville, 17 1 ( 17 bS 34
Sehec, 39 3T 10 19 ¢y 30
Shirlev, [ /7 /& /i iy _
Wellington ! (v - /
U illin.antic, o7 5 1 N b S
PTAMTATTHMQ
Kincsbury, ! 4 l ¥ Z 9
L View, [ /< / n P U /S’
1,119 bn4 1 ioif / 280 5tS /5 9/3

%
~—t 3



COUNTY OF SAGADAHOC



REPUBL ICAN
Primary Election
June 12, 1984

COUNTY OF SOMERSET

TOWNS

Anson,
Athens,
Bingham,
Cambridge,
Canaan,
Caratunk,
Cornville,
Detroit,
Embden,
Fairfield,
Harmony,
Hartland,
Jackman,
Jackman, Rockwood Strip
Madison,
District No. 1
Mercer,
Moose River,
Moscow,
New Portland,
Norridgewock,
Palmyra,
Pittsfield,
Ripley,
St. Albans,
Skowhegan,
Smithfield,
Solon,

Starks,

PLANTATIONS
Brighton,
Dennistown,
Highland,

Pleasant Ridge,
The Forks,
West Forks,

o4
10

IAS
%

15

/A
gV

Ate
4X
39

If!

to

V

57
It
/a9

1 103
3 4

32

419

4b
ID
a?
¥3
[A
/A
JA
ID
I
79
A
¥0
30
b
03

1Y
30

14
I

44

40
1 93

3/
35

1 420 1
A2

3/

b
1
8
S
?
1

3

¥/

/5f

44
1A

17
/o

AS

40
31

43

fS
3!
/?

ri
40
93

32-

3 2-

575
£9
31

@

/

t
b
7
1

3

S

100 1 104 o 132 1 i159

53

/PcX.
ri
/3~

/p

| f
fa
P-7
ri

/2-

3f
(9

«<r

o8

3/
32-

3</
P

»

?A

U7

¥?

£

37/

P7P

- »

[iUn*

fit



REPUBLI1CAN

Primary Election

June 12, 1984

Belfast,
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5

Belmont,

Brooks,

Burnham,

Frankfort,

Freedom,

Islesboro,

Jackson,

Knox,

Liberty,

Lincolnville,

Monroe,

Montville,

Morrill,

Northport,

Palermo,

Prospect,

Searsmont,

Searsport,

Stockton Springs,

Swanville,
Thorndike,
Troy,
Unity,
Waldo,
Winterport,

COUNTY OF WALDO

A7
]
if

39
[?

31
(e9

/3
1
/«

3 f

90

& 19
1 f
10
K,
9
30
?
17
A
1A
19
Ne
32-
36
91
19
3S
(o
40
13
b
5S
31
fb
990 ybl

39
fb
2fl
€
33
if
/?

5!
30

9H

3-9

r/

A
<t

1»
3f

337

/3

33
&S

37

AS
|?

37
3»

iL

(District No. 3)

357

(M



REPUBLI1CAN

Sine 2. 1554 COUNTY OF WASHINGTON

a
a
TOWNS

Addison, </7 4 38 64 3 n ¢4 13
Alexander, n I£ n 1S N T Ko
Baileyville, 58 61 66 9? ]9 XO S I
Beals, 13 /3 /o /O 1 3 3
Beddington, X A A A / 1 -
Calais. AH All 334 /K3 14 L3

Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3
Centerville, 3 3 / / T ( A
Charlotte, fab 42 39 A3 (e <0
Cherryfield, YO 19 7/ It fHa 3(p 3P
Columbia, 58 35" 53 <33 a8 | (7
Columbia Falls, 18 /P *2) /S /S /S /X
Cooper, 9 ? ? fa 4 /7
Crawford, ai ? I S A / t
Cutler, )(O 14 1t 1 | ? V4
Danforth, X A/ X( At / | - () /7
Deblois, S S 4 3 2 3 4
Dennysville, & ]9 | 6 |f | | 13
East Machias, 133 i31 10& 9l \ m T 4b
Eastport, 6 6 66 46 A1 A3 X3 47

Ward 1
Har_rington, _ _ 36 XS XI 32 /4 /fa 7
I S s T S
Joneshoro, 6,3 (et S3 6/ 60 A4 64
Jonesport, o/ H 76 Ite (f2 fa o]<)
Lubee, 31 S Sé 3/ XX IS 3
Vachins AV <17 /Lé IS 133 U4 94
Machiasport, 31 3-2 X°t 37 23 AO 14
Marshfield, 4b 42 C S ' 33 XI A—9 | f
Meddybemps, 1 | t /l 8 I’ 3 /é
Milbridge, fai ©3 (! 6/ 1 46 40 Al

Northfield, r 7 7 -ra (D



FEPUELICAN

Primary Election A A11 EIT IFf

June 12, 1984

TOWNS

Pembroke,

Perry,

Pleasant Point Voting
District,

Princeton,

Robbinston,

Roque Bluffs,

Steuben,

Talmadge,

Topsfield,

Vanceboro,

Waite,

Wesley,

Whiting,

Whitneyville,
PLANTATIONS

Baring,

Codwville,

Grand Lake Stream,

No. 14,

OF WASHINGTON (Concluded)

31

3%

A3

1,17Sd

16la

1,319

17 /I cP”
4 /1 I3
/ 2
7 7 I2-
4 4 A
| <~ 7
/c2-
/ P
KR 3
/] 1>
3 -
3 3 (
/I IP-
O cP-? /O
C G
S 5- /7
3 4
91d B



*(/
REPUBLICAN AL
Primary Election

June 12, 1984

COUNTY OF YORK

Acton, H t H 1 H | té ne
Alfred, 99 9b 19 Yo £/
Arundel, 58 59 50 53
Berwick, | W (@4 foo 6 3
Biddeford, (fifa el U
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Buxton, i5$ I(fil / 43 I<fo | /77
Cornish, 31 33 <$9 30 $5
Dayton, 4 f 47 75" 47 V7
Eliot, Mie M I oX3 0 $4% 335
Hollis, 63 /eO ve 5 60
Kennebunk, 912 373 3*9
Kennebunkport, llel /58 I1S& (5/
Kittery, $-79 JEE> 343. 3X3 axo
Lebanon, 5(0 32 33 55 53
Limerick, 7 3 73 6 66 69
Limington, 40 I\ 39 36 HO
Lyman, 31 3V 3H 3</ 3/
Newfield, 5b 49 &e {6
North Berwick, /5S iS3 /S3. /SO 757
Ogunquit, 7 V 77 lei (t(
Old Orchard Beach, 6?7 1 <( o«
Parsonsfield, 3 3 3%. 23 3*2
saco, 30/ «73 © 375 <375 .2.6H
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6

Ward 7



REPUBLICAN
Priireury Election

COUNTY OF YORK (Concluded)

Sanford,
First District
Second District
Third District
Fourth District
Fifth District
Sixth District
Seventh District

Shapleigh,

South Berwick,

Waterboro,

Wells,

York,

3t4 £99

41 44 44
cut £o4 194
149 144 f 153
/14 113 /0b
Sl4 S44 | SO?

4bzS L ZffiS 3 3,1CP |

a 2

R
£9£
41

£05 1?7S
/<£8>
ion
SSs?

S /9 tf

County Oormissioner (District No. J)
Sanford

ROY, EMILE J.,

£1S

44

137

749



